Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.10
2:46.58
2:49.49
2:53.87
2:54.06
2:55.03
3:29.42

3:38.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.49
2:43.10
2:46.58
2:55.03
2:53.87
2:54.06
3:29.42
3:38.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

281
263
250
232
231
227
132
116

WA Pts

250
281
263
227
232
231
132
116

Round

Round

F
F

Date

25/01/18
01/04/17
24/01/19
17/12/16
26/11/16
12/02/17
27/03/16
28/11/15

Date

24/01/19
25/01/18
01/04/17
12/02/17
17/12/16
26/11/16
27/03/16
28/11/15

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016
Gloucester County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester

Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



