Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.10	281	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:46.58	263	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:49.49	250	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:53.87	232	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
2:54.06	231	F	26/11/16	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:55.03	227	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:29.42	132	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
3:38.87	116	F	28/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.49	250	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:43.10	281	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:46.58	263	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:55.03	227	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:53.87	232	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
2:54.06	231	F	26/11/16	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:29.42	132	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
3:38.87	116	F	28/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS